3 ANSON ROAD

INVOICE
No. AINV2110-001

1 of 1Page :

TP CLAIM, REAR PORTI:Mileage

:Your Ref

:Our Ref

ACC ON 25/09/21@18:25HRS iNVOLVING 
SJP6952K/GBG6982R

CLAIMS AGAINST GBG6982R

LUMP SUM REPAIR 3,200.00

SURVEY BY : LKK (KENNETH KONG)

SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY 3,200.00Net Total
Notes :
1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 

2. Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable.

NGS AUTOMOTIVE

Authorised Signature

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.